2026 Senior Living in Alexandria Speaker Series

THURSDAY, NOVEMBER 20, 2025 AT 10 AM

BETH EL HEBREW CONGREGATION
5850 SEMINARY ROAD, ALEXANDRIA

Senior Services of Alexandria invites you to a free, informative morning focused
on fall prevention and safety for older adults. Learn practical strategies from
local experts in health, wellness, and home safety to help you stay balanced,

confident, and independent — including support and rehabilitation after a fall.

Topics include understanding fall risk factors, accessing community resources,
and making your home safer. Presenting organizations include Belleview Medical
Partners, Woodbine Rehab and Healthcare Center, the Northern Virginia Falls
Prevention Alliance, and Crouch Realty Group, Corcoran McEnearney.

Whether you're an older adult or a caregiver, this event offers valuable insights to
support safer living at home and in the community.

PLEASE RSVP BY EMAIL AT EVENTS@SENIORSERVICESALEX.ORG
OR CALL (703) 836 4414 EXT. 110.



OF ALEXANDRIA

2025-2026 Senior Living in Alexandria Speaker Series

Senior Academy

Wednesday, September 3, 2025, at Beatley Library

Wednesday, September 10, 2025, at City Hall

Wednesday, September 17, 2025, at Alexandria City Police Department
Wednesday, September 24, 2025, at Patrick Henry Recreation Center

The Journey to Healthy Living: Stress Relief, Cooking, Nutrition & Exercise
Thursday, October 23, 2025 at 10 am,
Location: Westminster Presbyterian Church

Balanced for Life: Fall Prevention
Thursday, November 20, 2025 at 10 am
Location: Beth El Hebrew Congregation

Resilience and Renewal: Caregiver Workshop
Wednesday, January 21, 2026 at 10 am
Location: Beatley Library

Exploring Horizons: Senior Education and Travel
Wednesday, February 18, 2026 at 10 am
Location: Beatley Library

Senior Technology and Avoiding Scams and Fraud
Wednesday, March 11, 2026 at 10 am
Location: Beatley Library

Fresh and Fun: Floral Arranging Workshop with Red Hill Garden Club
Wednesday, April 15, 2026 at 10 am
Location: Beatley Library

Senior Health & Fitness Fair
Thursday, May 21, 2026 at 10 am
Location: Lee Center, 1108 Jefferson Street

Senior Law Day
Date and location to be determined.



